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South Provider Forum

7 November 2024
Venue: Barleylands

Time
9.30am
9.45am
9.55am
10.05am
10.15am
10.40am
11.00am

11.20am

11.40am
11.50am

12.00pm

Subject

Arrival and refreshments

Welcome & Introductions to stalls

Feedback from previous forum — Safeguarding
EDI Discussions

Tabletop Exercise — EDI

Tabletop Feedback

Refreshment Break

Commissioners Update

Carers Offer

Closing remarks

The End —thank you for attending.

Speaker

Simon Griffiths / Simon Harniess
Anna Ramsey

Nasima Mokuena

Debbie Kirk

Debbie Kirk & Simon Griffiths

Matt Barnett

Seth Hopkins

Simon Griffiths / Simon Harniess

All




Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls in the room.

Basildon, Brentwood
Carers First and Wickford
Jenny Goodson & Community Voluntary
Bridget Potgieter Service (BBW-CVS)
Simon Johnson

Care Tech
Henry Stevenson

Billericay Food Bank
Hope Community Supermarket
Hope Three 16

Community Pastors

Care Home Education Team are giving out leaflets



AS a group,
discuss
these three
guestions

What actions did you take to
support your colleagues
working in the service?

How did staff feel during this
time- any reflections/
experiences to share?

What did you learn from this
that could support future
working?
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