

South Provider Forum

7 November 2024 Venue: Barleylands

Time	Subject	Speaker
9.30am	Arrival and refreshments	
9.45am	Welcome & Introductions to stalls	Simon Griffiths / Simon Harniess
9.55am	Feedback from previous forum – Safeguarding	Anna Ramsey
10.05am	EDI Discussions	Nasima Mokuena
10.15am	Tabletop Exercise – EDI	Debbie Kirk
10.40am	Tabletop Feedback	Debbie Kirk & Simon Griffiths
11.00am	Refreshment Break	
11.20am	Commissioners Update	Matt Barnett
11.40am	Carers Offer	Seth Hopkins
11.50am	Closing remarks	Simon Griffiths / Simon Harniess
12.00pm	The End – thank you for attending.	All

Introduction to Stalls

Please visit the Stalls in the room.

Carers First
Jenny Goodson &
Bridget Potgieter

Basildon, Brentwood and Wickford Community Voluntary Service (BBW-CVS) Simon Johnson

Billericay Food Bank
Hope Community Supermarket
Hope Three 16
Community Pastors

Care Tech
Henry Stevenson

As a group, discuss these three questions



What actions did you take to support your colleagues working in the service?



How did staff feel during this time- any reflections/ experiences to share?



What did you learn from this that could support future working?